Date
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
21/01/2024
21/01/2024
28/01/2024
29/01/2024
31/01/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
11/02/2024
12/02/2024
13/02/2024
14/02/2024
12/02/2024
13/02/2024
14/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
20/02/2024
22/02/2024
23/02/2024
27/02/2024
28/02/2024
29/02/2024

1/03/2024
2/03/2024
3/03/2024
3/03/2024
4/03/2024
5/03/2024
12/03/2024
13/03/2024
14/03/2024
12/03/2024
13/03/2024
14/03/2024
17/03/2024

v240125

Time
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Format

Men's T20

Men's T20
Women's T20
Women's T20
Women's 40 Over
Women's 50 Over
Men's 50 Over
Women's T20
Women's T20
Women's 50 Over
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Women's T20
Women's T20
Women's 50 Over
Men's 50 Over
Men's 50 Over
Men's 50 Over
Men's T20

Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Women's T20
Women's T20
Women's T20
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Men's Three Day
Women's 50 Over

2024 NZC Provincial, Development, and Community Scorer Appointments

Competition

Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A
New Zealand Development

New Zealand Development

New Zealand Development

New Zealand Development
Men's Provincial A

Men's Provincial A

Men's Provincial A

North vs South Series
North vs South Series

North vs South Series

Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Men's Provincial A
Women's Provincial A

Home Team

Northern Districts A Men
Northern Districts A Men
Northern Districts A Women
Northern Districts A Women
Auckland A Women
Auckland A Women
Auckland A Men

Northern Districts A Women
Northern Districts A Women
Northern Districts A Women
Northern Districts A Men
Northern Districts A Men
Northern Districts A Men
Canterbury A Men
Canterbury A Men
Canterbury A Men
Wellington A Women
Wellington A Women
Wellington A Women
Wellington A Men
Wellington A Men

Central Districts A Men
Central Districts A Men
Central Districts A Men
Central Districts A Men
Central Districts A Men
North

North

North

Wellington A Men
Wellington A Men
Wellington A Men

Northern Districts A Men
Northern Districts A Men
Northern Districts A Men
Wellington A Men
Wellington A Men
Wellington A Men

Auckland A Women

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

A

A

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

A

Away Team

Auckland A Men

Auckland A Men

Auckland A Women
Auckland A Women
Wellington A Women
Wellington A Women
Northern Districts A Men
Central Districts A Women
Central Districts A Women
Central Districts A Women
Wellington A Men
Wellington A Men
Wellington A Men
Auckland A Men

Auckland A Men

Auckland A Men

Central Districts A Women
Central Districts A Women
Central Districts A Women
NZ Development Men

NZ Development Men

NZ Development Men

NZ Development Men
Northern Districts A Men
Northern Districts A Men
Northern Districts A Men
South

South

South

Canterbury A Men
Canterbury A Men
Canterbury A Men
Auckland A Men

Auckland A Men

Auckland A Men

Central Districts A Men
Central Districts A Men
Central Districts A Men

Northern Districts A Women

Venue

St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton

St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton
Seddon Park, Hamilton

Seddon Park, Hamilton

Melville Park, Auckland

Melville Park, Auckland

Ken Maunder Park, Auckland

St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton

St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton

St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton

Owen Delany Park, Taupo

Owen Delany Park, Taupo

Owen Delany Park, Taupo
Mainpower Oval, Rangiora
Mainpower Oval, Rangiora
Mainpower Oval, Rangiora

Alex Moore Park, Wellington

Alex Moore Park, Wellington

Alex Moore Park, Wellington

TBC, Wellington

TBC, Wellington

Donelly Park, Levin

Donelly Park, Levin

Nelson Park, Napier

Nelson Park, Napier

Nelson Park, Napier

McLean Park, Napier

McLean Park, Napier

McLean Park, Napier

Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt
Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt
Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt
St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton

St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton

St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton

Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt
Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt
Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt
TBC, Auckland

Scorer 1
Justin Williams
Justin Williams

Toni Hill

Toni Hill

Ben McNeil
Ben McNeil
Chris McQuaid
Shirish Nagar
Shirish Nagar
Shirish Nagar
Chris James
Chris James
Chris James
Tony Feely
Tony Feely
Tony Feely
Kieron Thwaites
Kieron Thwaites
Kieron Thwaites
James Manhire
James Manhire
Duncan Mitchell
Duncan Mitchell
Duncan Mitchell
Duncan Mitchell
Duncan Mitchell
Dean Plummer
Dean Plummer
Dean Plummer
Kieron Thwaites
Kieron Thwaites
Kieron Thwaites
Michael Anderson
Michael Anderson
Michael Anderson
Keith Horsley
Keith Horsley
Keith Horsley
Michael Anderson

Scorer 2
Toni Hill
Toni Hill
Shirish Nagar
Shirish Nagar
Liam Du Burgess
Erica Knights
Michael Anderson
Chris High
Chris High
Chris High
Jono Park
Jono Park
Jono Park
Sam Stalker
Sam Stalker
Sam Stalker
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
James Manhire
James Manhire
Euan West
Euan West
Euan West
Duncan Mitchell
Duncan Mitchell
Duncan Mitchell
TBC
TBC
TBC
Chris James
Chris James
Chris James
Jeff Stuart
Jeff Stuart
Jeff Stuart
lan Pool

Scorer 3
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