2024 NZC Provincial, Development, and Community Scorer Appointments

Date	Time	Format	Competition	Home Team Away Team	Venue	Scorer 1	Scorer 2	Scorer 3
17/01/2024	10:30 AM	Men's T20	Men's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Men vs Auckland A Men	St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton	Justin Williams	Toni Hill	
17/01/2024	2:00 PM	Men's T20	Men's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Men vs Auckland A Men	St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton	Justin Williams	Toni Hill	
21/01/2024	10:30 AM	Women's T20	Women's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Women vs Auckland A Women	Seddon Park, Hamilton	Toni Hill	Shirish Nagar	
21/01/2024	2:00 PM	Women's T20	Women's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Women vs Auckland A Women	Seddon Park, Hamilton	Toni Hill	Shirish Nagar	
28/01/2024	11:30 AM	Women's 40 Over	Women's Provincial A	Auckland A Women vs Wellington A Women	Melville Park, Auckland	Ben McNeil	Liam Du Burgess	
29/01/2024	10:00 AM	Women's 50 Over	Women's Provincial A	Auckland A Women vs Wellington A Women	Melville Park, Auckland	Ben McNeil	Erica Knights	
31/01/2024	10:30 AM	Men's 50 Over	Men's Provincial A	Auckland A Men vs Northern Districts A Men	Ken Maunder Park, Auckland	Chris McQuaid	Michael Anderson	
10/02/2024	10:30 AM	Women's T20	Women's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Women vs Central Districts A Women	St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton	Shirish Nagar	Chris High	
10/02/2024	2:00 PM	Women's T20	Women's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Women vs Central Districts A Women	St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton	Shirish Nagar	Chris High	
11/02/2024	10:00 AM	Women's 50 Over	Women's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Women vs Central Districts A Women	St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton	Shirish Nagar	Chris High	
12/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Men vs Wellington A Men	Owen Delany Park, Taupo	Chris James	Jono Park	
13/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Men vs Wellington A Men	Owen Delany Park, Taupo	Chris James	Jono Park	
14/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Men vs Wellington A Men	Owen Delany Park, Taupo	Chris James	Jono Park	
12/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Canterbury A Men vs Auckland A Men	Mainpower Oval, Rangiora	Tony Feely	Sam Stalker	
13/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Canterbury A Men vs Auckland A Men	Mainpower Oval, Rangiora	Tony Feely	Sam Stalker	
14/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Canterbury A Men vs Auckland A Men	Mainpower Oval, Rangiora	Tony Feely	Sam Stalker	
18/02/2024	10:30 AM	Women's T20	Women's Provincial A	Wellington A Women vs Central Districts A Women	Alex Moore Park, Wellington	Kieron Thwaites	TBC	
18/02/2024	2:00 PM	Women's T20	Women's Provincial A	Wellington A Women vs Central Districts A Women	Alex Moore Park, Wellington	Kieron Thwaites	TBC	
19/02/2024	10:00 AM	Women's 50 Over	Women's Provincial A	Wellington A Women vs Central Districts A Women	Alex Moore Park, Wellington	Kieron Thwaites	TBC	
19/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's 50 Over	New Zealand Development	Wellington A Men vs NZ Development Men	TBC, Wellington	James Manhire	TBC	
20/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's 50 Over	New Zealand Development	Wellington A Men vs NZ Development Men	TBC, Wellington	James Manhire	TBC	
22/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's 50 Over	New Zealand Development	Central Districts A Men vs NZ Development Men	Donelly Park, Levin	Duncan Mitchell	James Manhire	
23/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's T20	New Zealand Development	Central Districts A Men vs NZ Development Men	Donelly Park, Levin	Duncan Mitchell	James Manhire	
27/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Central Districts A Men vs Northern Districts A Men	Nelson Park, Napier	Duncan Mitchell	Euan West	
28/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Central Districts A Men vs Northern Districts A Men	Nelson Park, Napier	Duncan Mitchell	Euan West	
29/02/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Central Districts A Men vs Northern Districts A Men	Nelson Park, Napier	Duncan Mitchell	Euan West	
1/03/2024	10:30 AM	Women's T20	North vs South Series	North vs South	McLean Park, Napier	Dean Plummer	Duncan Mitchell	
2/03/2024	2:00 PM	Women's T20	North vs South Series	North vs South	McLean Park, Napier	Dean Plummer	Duncan Mitchell	
3/03/2024	10:30 AM	Women's T20	North vs South Series	North vs South	McLean Park, Napier	Dean Plummer	Duncan Mitchell	
3/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Wellington A Men vs Canterbury A Men	Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt	Kieron Thwaites	TBC	
4/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Wellington A Men vs Canterbury A Men	Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt	Kieron Thwaites	TBC	
5/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Wellington A Men vs Canterbury A Men	Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt	Kieron Thwaites	TBC	
12/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Men vs Auckland A Men	St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton	Michael Anderson	Chris James	
13/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Men vs Auckland A Men	St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton	Michael Anderson	Chris James	
14/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Northern Districts A Men vs Auckland A Men	St Paul's Collegiate, Hamilton	Michael Anderson	Chris James	
12/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Wellington A Men vs Central Districts A Men	Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt	Keith Horsley	Jeff Stuart	
13/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Wellington A Men vs Central Districts A Men	Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt	Keith Horsley	Jeff Stuart	
14/03/2024	10:30 AM	Men's Three Day	Men's Provincial A	Wellington A Men vs Central Districts A Men	Hutt Recreation Ground, Lower Hutt	Keith Horsley	Jeff Stuart	
47/00/0004	10.20 444	Women's 50 Over	Women's Provincial A	Auckland A Women vs Northern Districts A Women	TBC. Auckland	Michael Anderson	Ian Pool	

v240125